
Date Session Board Component Code Component Title Level

Mon 15 May PM WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre GCSE
Tue 16 May AM AQA 8464 Comb Science Biology 1 GCSE
Tue 16 May AM AQA 8461 Biology 1 GCSE
Tue 16 May PM EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 German Reading & Listening GCSE
Tue 16 May PM WJEC/GCSE C200U10-1 Sociology COMP1 Undrstand Soc Proces GCSE
Tue 16 May PM WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media GCSE
Wed 17 May AM WJEC/GCSE C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare GCSE
Wed 17 May PM EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 01 PE - Fitness and Body Systems GCSE
Wed 17 May PM OCR J205/01 Economics: Intro to Economics Wtn GCSE
Thu 18 May AM EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 11 History - Medicine in Britain GCSE
Thu 18 May PM OCR J204/01 Bus Studies 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn GCSE
Thu 18 May PM WJEC/GCSE C670U10-1 Film Studies Comp 1 US Film GCSE
Fri 19 May AM AQA 8300 Maths Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 19 May PM EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 01 Computing - Principles of Comp.Sci. GCSE
Fri 19 May PM EDEXL/GCSE 1PS0 01 Psychology - Paper One GCSE
Mon 22 May AM AQA 8464 Comb Science Chemistry 1 GCSE
Mon 22 May AM AQA 8462 Chemistry 1 GCSE
Mon 22 May PM AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE
Tue 23 May AM EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 French Reading & Listening GCSE
Wed 24 May AM WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry GCSE
Wed 24 May PM WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Med Studies COMP2 Understanding Media GCSE
Thu 25 May AM AQA 8464 Comb Science Physics 1 GCSE
Thu 25 May AM AQA 8463 Physics 1 GCSE
Thu 25 May PM EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 02 Computing - Application Comp.Thinking GCSE
Thu 25 May PM WJEC/GCSE C200U20-1 Sociology COMP2 Undrstand Soc Struct GCSE
Fri 26 May AM EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 4F German - Writing GCSE
Fri 26 May AM OCR J205/02 Economics: Ntnl & Intrntnl Ecnmcs Wtn GCSE
Fri 26 May AM WJEC/GCSE C670U20-1 Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film GCSE
Fri 26 May PM EDEXL/GCSE 1PS0 02 Psychology - Paper TW0 GCSE
Mon 05 Jun AM AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE
Mon 05 Jun PM EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4F French - Writing GCSE
Wed 07 Jun AM AQA 8300 Maths Paper 2 GCSE
Wed 07 Jun PM EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B4 History - Early Elizabethan / The American West GCSE
Wed 07 Jun PM EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2M American W.  Elizabethan GCSE
Thu 08 Jun AM AQA 8365 Further Maths Paper 1 GCSE
Thu 08 Jun AM EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 02 PE - Health and Performance GCSE
Fri 09 Jun AM AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE
Fri 09 Jun PM AQA 8464 Comb Science Biology 2 GCSE
Fri 09 Jun PM AQA 8461 Biology 2 GCSE
Mon 12 Jun AM AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE
Mon 12 Jun PM OCR J204/02 Bus Studies 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn GCSE
Mon 12 Jun PM EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 Statistics Paper 1 GCSE
Tue 13 Jun AM AQA 8464 Comb Science Chemistry 1 GCSE
Tue 13 Jun AM AQA 8462 Chemistry 2 GCSE
Wed 14 Jun AM AQA 8300 Maths Paper 3 GCSE
Wed 14 Jun PM WJEC C660 Music - Apprasing GCSE
Thu 15 Jun AM EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 History - Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE
Fri 16 Jun AM AQA 8464 Comb Science Physics 2 GCSE
Fri 16 Jun AM AQA 8463 Physics 2 GCSE
Fri 16 Jun PM AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE
Mon 19 Jun AM AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE
Mon 19 Jun PM EDEXL/GCSE 1ST0 Statistics Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 20 Jun AM AQA 8236/W Dance Written Paper GCSE
Tue 20 Jun AM OCR J309/01 Food Prep: Food Prprtn & Ntrtn Wrtn GCSE
Wed 21 Jun PM AQA 8365 Further Maths Paper 2 GCSE
Wed 28 Jun ALL ALL n/A EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY A Level/GCSE
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